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ACCESS
2651 Saulino Ct.
Dearborn, MI    48120

ACCESS Teen Health Center
6450 Maple Road
Dearborn, MI 48126

Mona Farroukh (313) 216-2208 (313)584-3206 Mfarroukh@accesscommunity.org MS/HS SL

ALCONA COMMUNITY 
SCHOOLS
51 N. Barlow Rd.
Lincoln, MI 48742

Kathy Eiler (989)736-8146 (989)736-7031 eilerk@amaesd.k12.mi.us 

Alcona Elementary School 
Tiger Health Extension
181 North Barlow Road
Lincoln, MI 48742

Paula Welling, 
CPNP

pwelling@alconahc.org  EL SB

BALDWIN FAMILY HEALTH 
CARE, INC.
Teen Health Program
1615 Michigan Avenue
Baldwin, MI    49304

Kristie Strumbie (231) 745-5020, ext. 
439

kstrumbie@familyhealthcare.org  MS/HS SB

Wanda Ottinger, 
PA-C

(231) 745-3116 (231)745-3136 wottinger@familyhealthcare.org 

BERRIEN COUNTY HEALTH 
DEPT.
769 Pipestone, P.O. Box 706
Benton Harbor, MI   49023

Benton Harbor School Based 
Health Center
870 Colfax
Benton Harbor, MI  49022

Junerose Moore (269) 926-7121 ext. 
5689
(269) 927-5689 

(269) 926-8129 jmoore@hline.org HS SB

Robyn Henry, NP (269)925-4500 (269)925-0207 rhenry@berrien.localhealth.net

mailto:rhenry@berrien.localhealth.net
mailto:jmoore@hline.org
mailto:wottinger@familyhealthcare.org
mailto:kstrumbie@familyhealthcare.org
mailto:eilerk@amaesd.k12.mi.us
mailto:pwelling@alconahc.org
mailto:Mfarroukh@accesscommunity.org
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CALHOUN COUNTY HEALTH 
DEPT.
190 E. Michigan
Battle Creek, MI  49014

Battle Creek Central High 
School
Adolescent Health Center
100 West Van Buren
Battle Creek, MI   49017

Cheryl Czerney, 
PNP

(269) 969-6479 
(269) 965-9539 

(269) 966-1489 
(269) 660-5864

cczerney@battle-creek.k12.mi.us HS SB

CENTER FOR FAMILY HEALTH
2298 Springport Road – Ste B
Jackson, MI 49202

Northeast Elementary School
1024 Fleming Avenue
Jackson, MI 49202

Sara Benedetto (517) 784-3950 (517) 787-7990 sbenedetto@cfhinc.org EL SB

Parkside Middle School
Teen Health Ctr at Parkside
2400 Fourth Street
Jackson, MI 49203

Sara Benedetto (517) 784-3950 (517) 787-7990 sbenedetto@cfhinc.org MS SB

CHILDREN’S HOSPITAL OF 
MICHIGAN
3901 Beaubien Blvd.
Detroit, MI 48201

Redford High School
21431 Grand River
Detroit, MI 48219

Wilhelmina 
Giblin, RN, MPA

(313)745-1588 (313)993-7857 wgiblin@dmc.org HS SB

Lynn 
Smitherman, MD

lsmither@dmc.org 

Cathy Patty-
Resk, NP

(313) 387-2091 (313) 494-8220 cpatty-r@dmc.org 

CHIPPEWA COUNTY HEALTH 
DEPT.
508 Ashmun Street, Suite 120
Sault Ste Marie, MI 49783

Karen Senkus (906) 253-3103 ksenkus@chippewahd.com

Sault Area High School
904 Marquette Ave, Rm 601
Sault Ste. Marie, MI 49783

Rosemary Blashill (906)635-3606 (906)253-1466 rblashill@chippewahd.com MS/HS SB

CITY OF DETROIT 
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH 
AND WELLNESS PROMOTION
1151 Taylor, Room 307-C
Detroit, MI   48202

Northwestern Health Center
Northwestern High School
2200 W. Grand Blvd., Room 
8300
Detroit, MI   48208

Gwendolyn 
Franklin

(313) 876-4315 (313) 876-0177 FranklinG@health.ci.detroit.mi.us HS SB

mailto:wgiblin@dmc.org
mailto:lsmither@dmc.org
mailto:cpatty-r@dmc.org
mailto:FranklinG@health.ci.detroit.mi.us
mailto:sbenedetto@cfhinc.org
mailto:rblashill@chippewahd.com
mailto:cczerney@battle-creek.k12.mi.us
mailto:sbenedetto@cfhinc.org
mailto:ksenkus@chippewahd.com
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COMMUNITY HEALTH & 
SOCIAL SERV.
5635 West Fort Street
Detroit, MI 48209

Western International Health 
Center
1500 Scotten Avenue
Detroit, MI 48209

Liza Raymond, 
FNP

(313) 849-5504 (313) 849-5744 lraymond@comcast.net HS SB

DETROIT COMMUNITY 
HEALTH CONNECTION, INC.
13901 East Jefferson Ave.
Detroit, MI  48215

Claudia Corbin 313-821-2591 313-822-4202 ccorbin27@hotmail.com

Healthy Teens Community 
Care Center
611 Martin Luther King Blvd.
Detroit, MI  48201

Marie Shoulders-
Williams, FNP

313-832-6300 x2128 ADOL SL

DOWNRIVER COMMUNITY 
SERVICES, INC.
555 St. Clair River Drive
Algonac, MI 48001

New Haven Adolescent 
Services
58144 Gratiot
New Haven, MI   48048

Jennifer Breloski (586) 749-5173 ext. 
237

(586) 749-6724 jbreloski@downrivercs.org SL

FAMILY HEALTH CENTER
MEDICAL DIRECTOR
117 West Paterson
Kalamazoo, MI 49007-2581

Rockelle Rogers, 
MD

(269)349-2641 (269)349-4373 Rockelle.rogers@fhckzoo.com 

Kalamazoo Communities in 
Schools Foundation
247 North Rose Street
Kalamazoo, MI 49007

Cynda Greenman (269)337-1601 ext. 
202

(269)385-5806 cgreenman@kcisfkids.org 

Edison Environmental 
Science Academy
924 Russell Street
Kalamazoo, MI 49001

Lenore Anderson, 
PNP

(269) 337-1706

(269) 337-1702

(269) 337-1644 lenore.anderson@fhckzoo.com EL SB

GENESYS HEALTH 
FOUNDATION
One Genesys Parkway
Grand Blanc, MI  48439-8066

Nicholas T. 
Evans

(810) 606-6387

Waterford Teen Health Center
Waterford Alternative High 
School--Manley Campus 
2989 Van Zandt  
Waterford, MI 48329

Dottie Rodriguez, 
NP 

(248) 674-4876 RodriDO1@wsdmi.org ALT. HS SB

Alissa Lusky, 
M.S., LLP

LuskyA01@wsdmi.org 

mailto:lraymond@comcast.net
mailto:Rockelle.rogers@fhckzoo.com
mailto:cgreenman@kcisfkids.org
mailto:lenore.anderson@fhckzoo.com
mailto:RodriDO1@wsdmi.org
mailto:LuskyA01@wsdmi.org
mailto:ccorbin27@hotmail.com
mailto:jbreloski@downrivercs.org
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GRAND RAPIDS PUBLIC 
SCHOOLS
1331 Franklin SE
Grand Rapids, MI 49506

Stephanie Painter (616) 819-2155 (616) 819-2017 PainterS@grps.k12.mi.us 

Creston Teen Health Center
Creston High School
1720 Plainfield Ave. N.E.
Grand Rapids, MI 49505

Linda Power, 
Clinic Nurse Mngr

(616) 819-2424 Powerl@grps.k12.mi.us HS SB

Leslie DeJager, 
PAC

Leslied@cherryhealth.com

Ottawa Hills High School
Health Center
2055 Rosewood Ave, SE
Grand Rapids, MI 49506-5296

Elizabeth 
Anderson, PA-C

(616) 776-5110 libbya@cherryhealth.com  

Rachel Rubingh, 
PA-C 

(616) 776-5110 rubinghr@grps.k12.mi.us

Union High School Health 
Center
Union High School
1800 Tremont NW
Grand Rapids, MI 49504

Nancy Pommer (616) 791-6593 (616) 791-6729 nancyp@cherryhealth.com HS SB

Roberto Miller, 
PA-C

RobertoM@cherryhealth.com 

GRAND TRAVERSE COUNTY 
HEALTH DEPARTMENT
2325 Garfield
Traverse City, MI 49686 

Kit Mikovitz (231) 922-2743 (231) 922-6472 kmikovit@grandtraverse.org 

Traverse Bay Area Career 
Tech.
880 Parsons Road

Lisa Peacock (231) 922-6490 lpeacock@grandtraverse.org Career 
Tech & Alt. 

School

SB
Alicia Classens, 
NP

(231) 922-6491 aclassen@grandtraverse.org 

HEALTH DELIVERY, INC.
1522 Janes Street
Saginaw, MI 48601

Saginaw High School
3100 Webber Street
Saginaw, MI 48607

Angelia Williams (989)907-2713 (989)907-2781 Ang2002612@aol.com HS SB

mailto:PainterS@grps.k12.mi.us
mailto:Powerl@grps.k12.mi.us
mailto:Leslied@cherryhealth.com
mailto:libbya@cherryhealth.com
mailto:nancyp@cherryhealth.com
mailto:RobertoM@cherryhealth.com
mailto:kmikovit@grandtraverse.org
mailto:lpeacock@grandtraverse.org
mailto:aclassen@grandtraverse.org
mailto:Ang2002612@aol.com
mailto:rubinghr@grps.k12.mi.us
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HENRY FORD HEALTH 
SYSTEM
School Based Health Initiative
One Ford Place, 5-E
Detroit, MI 48202 

Kathleen Conway (313) 874-5483 (313) 874-9169 kconway1@hfhs.org

Fitzgerald Health Center
23200 Ryan Rd.
Warren, MI   48091

Melissa 
Boothroyd, NP

(586) 759-9070 (586) 759-6098 Mboothr1@hfhs.org HS SB

Hutchins Health Center
8820 Woodrow Wilson
Detroit, MI 48206

Sylvia Smith, 
PNP

(313) 873-1400 (313) 873-4735 Ssmith2@hfhs.org MS SB

Youthville Health Center
University Prep Charter 
School
7375 Woodward Ave, Suite 
1570
Detroit, MI 48202

Lydia McBurrows, 
NP

313-309-1475 313-309-1476 lmcburr1@hfhs.org MS/HS SL

LaTanya Porter-
Howard

lporter1@hfhs.org 

Webber School Based Health 
Center
4700 Tireman
Detroit, MI 48204

Tina Almanza, 
NP

(313) 898-6739 (313) 898-6741 Talmanz1@hfhs.org  EL/MS SB

INGHAM COUNTY HEALTH 
DEPT.
5303 S. Cedar St.
Lansing, MI  48911

Otto Community Health 
Center
500 E. Thomas
Lansing, MI   48906

Carlos Moreno (517) 702-3557 (517) 484-7852  cmoreno@ingham.org MS SB

Willow Plaza Services
306 West Willow Street
Lansing, MI 48906

Merina 
Hakvongsa, NP

517) 702-3500  (517) 484-5169 mhakvongsa@ingham.org SL

mailto:Mboothr1@hfhs.org
mailto:Ssmith2@hfhs.org
mailto:Talmanz1@hfhs.org
mailto:mhakvongsa@ingham.org
mailto:kconway1@hfhs.org
mailto:lmcburr1@hfhs.org
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KALKASKA MEMORIAL 
HEALTH CENTER
419 S Coral
Kalkaska, MI 49646 

Teen Health Corner Zaidee Anderson (231)258-7538 (231)258-7573 zanderson@mhc.net ADOL SL

MOTT CHILDREN'S HEALTH 
CENTER
806 Tuuri Place
Flint, MI   48503

Dee Walker (810) 768-7588 (810) 768-7507 WalkerD@mottchc.org

Beecher Teen Health Center 
(B-103)
Beecher High School
6255 Neff Rd.
Mt. Morris, MI   48458

Liz VanSickle (810) 591-9333 (810) 591-6904 MS/HS SB

Northwestern Wellness Cntr.
Northwestern Edison 
Community HS
2138 Carpenter Rd.
Flint, MI   48505

Pat Finch (810) 237-7569 (810) 760-5076 MS/HS SB

NORTH OAKLAND MEDICAL 
CENTERS
461 W. Huron
Pontiac, MI   48341

Luretta Pandya (248) 857-6740 lpandya@nomc.org

Linda Eaton leaton@nomc.org

Pontiac Central Teen Health 
Center
300 W. Huron
Pontiac, MI  48341

Lynn Lawlor, NP (248) 451-7147 (248) 334-1164 llawlor@nomc.org HS SB

Pontiac Northern Teen Health 
Center
1051 Arlene

Kelly Everden, 
PNP

(248) 451-7365 (248) 451-7370 keverden@nomc.org HS SB

Suzanne Maithel smaithel@nomc.org HS SB

mailto:leaton@nomc.org
mailto:keverden@nomc.org
mailto:smaithel@nomc.org
mailto:zanderson@mhc.net
mailto:llawlor@nomc.org
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NORTHWEST MICHIGAN 
COMMUNITY HEALTH 
AGENCY
220 West Garfield
Charlevoix, MI 49720

Pat Fralick (231)347-5628 (231) 347-2861 p.fralick@nwhealth.org 

Ironmen Health Center
205 Grove Street
Mancelona, MI 49659

Tammy Hickman, 
NP

(231) 587-9840 (231) 587-9846 t.hickman@nwhealth.org ADOL SL

Molly Cotant (231) 547-7621 (231) 547-6238 m.cotant@nwhealth.org

OAKLAWN HOSPITAL
200 NORTH MADISON
MARSHALL, MI 49068

Luanne Miller (269) 789-8814 (269) 789-4932 lmiller@oaklawnhospital.com

Albion Senior High School
Wildcats Wellness Center 
225 Watson Street
Albion, MI 49224

Joyce Spicer (517) 629-5080 
(517) 629-8464

(517)629-3929 jspicer@forks.org HS SB

OAKWOOD HEALTH CARE 
SYSTEM - AMBULATORY DIV.
23400 Michigan Ave. 
Village Plaza, Ste. 210
Dearborn, Mi  48124-1922

Lauren Kazee (734) 729-3650 
(734) 941-1400 

(734) 729-0783 
(734) 941-2041

Lauren.Kazee@oakwood.org

Inkster Teen Health Center 
Inkster High School
3250 Middlebelt Rd.
Inkster, MI   48141

Mary Serowoky, 
NP

Mary.Serowoky@oakwood.org HS SB

Lauren Kazee (734) 729-3650 
(734) 941-1400 

(734) 729-0783 
(734) 941-2041

Lauren.Kazee@oakwood.org

Lincoln-Jefferson-Barnes 
Health Center
33800 Grand Traverse
Westland, MI 48186

Sue Szurek, NP (734) 728-2423 (734) 728-2183 susan.szurek@oakwood.org EL SB

Romulus Adolescent Health 
Center
Romulus High School
9650 S. Wayne Rd.
Romulus, MI   48174

Liz Kirshner, NP kirshnee@oakwood.org HS/MS X
Lauren Kazee (734) 729-3650 

(734) 941-1400 
(734) 729-0783 
(734) 941-2041

Lauren.Kazee@oakwood.org

Taylor Teen Health Center
26650 Eureka Rd., Ste. C 
Taylor, MI  48180

Christie Wilkewitz (734) 942-2273 (734) 942-7478 Christie.wilkewitz@oakwood.org SL

Valerie Overholt voverholt@oakwood.org

mailto:Lauren.Kazee@oakwood.org
mailto:Mary.Serowoky@oakwood.org
mailto:susan.szurek@oakwood.org
mailto:kirshnee@oakwood.org
mailto:Christie.wilkewitz@oakwood.org
mailto:jspicer@forks.org
mailto:p.fralick@nwhealth.org
mailto:t.hickman@nwhealth.org
mailto:lmiller@oaklawnhospital.com
mailto:Lauren.Kazee@oakwood.org
mailto:Lauren.Kazee@oakwood.org
mailto:m.cotant@nwhealth.org
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ST. CLAIR COUNTY HEALTH 
DEPT.
3415 - 28TH ST.
Port Huron, MI  48060

Karen VanNess (810) 987-5300 
x126

(810) 985-4487 kvanness@hd.stclaircounty.org

Kathy Bladow kbladow@hd.stclaircounty.org

Teen Health Center
2215 Court St.
Port Huron, MI   48060

Amy Bishop (810) 987-1311 (810) 987-0651 abishop@stclaircounty.org HS SB

ST. JOHN COMMUNITY 
INVESTMENT CORPORATION
22101 Moross
Detroit, MI  48236

Ken Coleman (313) 343-7307 (313) 640-1191 kenneth.coleman@st.john.org

Finney School Based Health 
Center
Jared W. Finney High School 
17200 Southampton
Detroit, MI 48224 

Tujuana Glenn, 
NP

(313) 640-0336 Tujuana.Glenn@stjohn.org HS SB

Hazel Park School Based 
Health Cntr
Jardon-Webb Complex
2200 Woodard Heights 
Ferndale, MI 48220

Nancy Mason, 
CPNP

(248) 543-4138 (248) 543-4253 Nancy.mason@stjohn.org EL/HS SB

Napoleon B. Jordan Center 
for Health Care
2301 Van Dyke
Detroit, MI   48214

Jonnie Hamilton, 
NP

(313) 866-9973 or 
76

(313) 866-5749 jonnie.hamilton@stjohn.org EL/HS SB

Nolan Middle School Health 
Center
1150 East Lantz
Detroit, MI 48203

(313) 368-4139 (313) 368-4470 MS SB

mailto:kvanness@hd.stclaircounty.org
mailto:Tujuana.Glenn@stjohn.org
mailto:Nancy.mason@stjohn.org
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UNIVERSITY OF MICHIGAN 
HEALTH SYSTEM
Health Place 101/Scarlett 
Middle School
3300 Lorraine
Ann Arbor, MI 48108

Jennifer Salerno, 
NP

(734) 677-2708 (734) 975-1636 jsalerno@med.umich.edu MS SB

VAN BUREN/CASS DISTRICT 
HEALTH DEPARTMENT
57418 CR 681
Hartford, MI 49057

Bangor Middle and High 
School
803 West Arlington Street
Bangor, MI 49013

Becky Fatzinger (269)621-3143 x373 bfatzinger@vbcassdhd.org  MS/HS SB

THE CORNER
YOUNG ADULTS HEALTH 
CENTER
47 N. Huron
Ypsilanti, MI   48197

The Corner Health Center Joan Chesler (734) 484-3700 
x240

(734) 484-3100 jchesler@cornerhealth.org SL

Barbara Sullivan (734) 484-3700 
x228

bsullivan@cornerhealth.org

mailto:bsullivan@cornerhealth.org
mailto:bfatzinger@vbcassdhd.org
mailto:jsalerno@med.umich.edu
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Linda Juarez (231) 733-6693 (231)737-0534 juarezl@hccc-health.org 

pruimj@hccc-health.org

jpruim@mpsk12.net 

Ed Gamache (989) 479-3201 (989)479-5003 gamachee@hbch.org

Kay Balcer
 

(989) 479-3468 Balcerdan.kay@echoicemi.com

Kasie LaFramboise (989) 479-3261 
ext. 445

laframk@hbpirates.org 

Kathleen Conway (313) 874-5483 (313)874-9169 Kconway1@hfhs.org 

Mary Hewson, RN (313) 732-1885 (313) 874-9169

Bhavana Vyas, MD (313) 732-1234 (313) 874-9169

Carlos Moreno (517) 484-9292 (517)484-5169  cmoreno@ingham.org 

Willow Plaza Services
306 W. Willow Street
Lansing, MI 48906

Jan Kimble,MA (517) 702-3515 jkimble@ingham.org SL

George Sedlacek (906) 475-7848 (906)475-9312 sedlacek@hline.org

North Star Academy High 
School
Polaris Middle School
3030 Wright St.
Marquette, MI 49855

HS SL

Powell Township School
101 Deutsch St.
Big Bay, MI  49801

Judy Pruim (231) 740-2812 (231)737-0534
MS SBHACKLEY COMMUNITY CARE 

CENTER
2700 Baker Street, 3rd Floor
Muskegon, MI 49444-2157

HENRY FORD HEALTH SYSTEM
School-Based Health Initiative
Mobile Health Unit
One Ford Place, 5E
Detroit, MI 48212

MS/HS SB

HARBOR BEACH COMMUNITY 
HOSPITAL
210 South First Street
Harbor Beach, MI 48441

Harbor Beach Community 
Schools
402 S. Fifth St.
Harbor Beach, MI  48441

HS SB

INGHAM COUNTY HEALTH 
DEPARTMENT
5303 South Cedar
Lansing, MI 48911

MARQUETTE COUNTY HEALTH 
DEPARTMENT
184 U.S. 41 Highway
Negaunee, MI 49866

Holly Pavloski (906) 226-0156 
ext. 112

(989) 226-0167 Holly_nsa@yahoo.com
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MOTT CHILDREN’S HEALTH 
CENTER
806 Tuuri Place
Flint, MI 48503

Johnson AAA Deidre Walker (810) 767-5750 (810)768-7515 walkerd@mottchc.org MS SB

Patricia Fralick
(231) 347-5628

(231)347-2861 p.fralick@nwhealth.org

Deb Dewey (231) 587-4369 (231)587-5313 Dew.Dewey@nwhealth.org

Molly Cotant (231) 547-7621 (231) 547-6238 m.cotant@nwhealth.org

Romulus Adolescent 
Health Center
Romulus High School
9650 S. Wayne Rd.
Romulus, MI 48174

Lauren Kazee (734) 941-1400 (734)941-2041 Lauren.Kazee@oakwood.org HS SB

Taylor Teen Health Center
26650 Eureka Rd., Suite C
Taylor, MI 48180

Christie Wilkewitz (734) 942-2273 (734)942-7478 christie.wilkewitz@oakwood.org HS SL

Deborah Gibson (989) 758-3853 (989)758-3859 dgibson@saginawcounty.com

Bridgeport-Spaulding 
Middle School
3675 Southfield Drive
Saginaw, MI 

Cynthia Gengler, 
RN

(989) 758-366 cgengler@saginawcounty.com MS SB

Thurston Middle School
893 West Walnut Street
St. Charles, MI 48655

MS SB

Ricker Middle School
1925 South Outer Drive
Saginaw, MI

Kemberly Parham (989) 758-3663 (989)758-3899 kparham@saginawcounty.com MS SB

NORTHWEST MI COMMUNITY 
HEALTH AGENCY
Adolescent Health Program
220 W. Garfield
Charlevoix, MI 49720

SL

OAKWOOD HEALTHCARE 
SYSTEM – AMBULATORY 
DIVISION
23400 Michigan Ave.
Village Plaza, Ste. 210
Dearborn, MI 48124-1922

SAGINAW COUNTY HEALTH 
DEPARTMENT
1600 North Michigan
Saginaw, MI 48602
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SHIAWASSEE COUNTY HEALTH 
DEPARTMENT
110 East Mack Street
Corunna, MI 48817

Durand Middle School
9550 East Lansing Road
Durand, MI 48429-1074

Kay Stevenson (989) 743-2424 Stevenson@mail.durand.k12.mi.us MS/HS SB

UNIVERSITY OF MICHIGAN 
HEALTH SYSTEM
HEALTHY PLACE/STONE HIGH 
SCHOOL

Stone School
2800 Stone School Road
Ann Arbor, MI 48104

Jennifer Salerno (734) 973-9167 (734) 973-9167 jsalerno@umich.edu HS SB
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